PODER LEGISLATIVO DEL ESTADO DE CAMPECHE

PRESUPUESTO AUTORIZADO EJERCICIO 2014

CAPITULO

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

TOTAL

CONGRESO

95.998.788,00
7.681.551,00
21.248.877,00
45.567.726,00
1.039.508,00

171.536.450,00

AUDITORIA
SUPERIOR DEL
ESTADO

18.938.977,00
469.491,00
7.683.114,00
30.900,00
2.250.000,00

29.372.482,00

TOTAL
AUTORIZADO

114.937.765,00
8.151.042,00
28.931.991,00
45.598.626,00
3.289.508,00

200.908.932,00



